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RIFER IP66

FELR (NEMA) 12 (UL 50€)

REEE IK08

WRRE (5217) -40 °C ... 125 °C (E%)
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ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27440202
27440202
27440202

EC000437

31261500

PHCENIX
CONTACT

2025%3H13H L£45:27

T1436 (7)


https://www.phoenixcontact.com/zh-cn/products/housing-hc-evo-b06-hhfs-2b-pl-bk-1420930?utm_source=pdf&utm_medium=pdf

HC-EVO-B06-HHFS-2B-PL-BK - &

1420930
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/cn/products/142093(

FmIEEAM

EU RoHS
S (BRERoHSYIFIETER)

China RoHS
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